
Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Friday, December 09, 2016

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Rich MackintoshJudge:

24 6Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXA

24001 Diesel, Collie, Joanne Marie JesseAXA

24006 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24005 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXB

24004 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXB

24003 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXB

20 29Jump Height = # of dogs

20065 Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXA

20003 Izzy, Belgian Sheepdog, Nadine PerryAXA

20002 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganAXA

20001 Boo, Border Collie, Kristin ThoberAXA

20070 Po, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXB

20018 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerAXB

20017 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXB

20016 Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXB

20015 Mags, Brittany, Kim TeesAXB

20014 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAXB

20013 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20012 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyAXB

20011 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXB

20010 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry RinesAXB

20009 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20008 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXB

20007 Ace, Border Collie, Kristin ThoberAXB

20006 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20005 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXB

20004 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20060 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAXPB

20027 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownAXPB

20026 Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall  AXPB

20025 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAXPB

20024 Madison, Golden Retriever, Linda CoeAXPB

20023 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

20021 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPB

20020 Chance, Collie, Joanne   JesseAXPB

20019 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

16 15Jump Height = # of dogs

16002 Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen JoffeAXA

16001 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXA

16008 Smitty, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne KasprzakAXPA

16007 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesAXB

16006 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXB

16005 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16004 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXB

16003 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16015 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXPB

16014 Brooke, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAXPB

16013 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXPB

16012 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAXPB

16011 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalAXPB

16010 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

16009 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

12 9Jump Height = # of dogs

12005 Leo, Miniature Poodle, Rebecca SkahanAXB

12004 Aengus, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Cynthia PerroneAXB

12003 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXB

12002 Tribbles, All American, Janice GregoryAXB

12001 Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne SmithAXB

12009 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonAXPB

12008 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXPB

12007 Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim TeesAXPB

12006 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAXPB

8 14Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Jazzy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis ManocchiaAXA

8011 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXB

8010 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis 

Manocchia

AXB

8009 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansAXB

8008 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXB

8007 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXB

8006 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8005 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8004 Seren, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart TuckerAXB

8003 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXB

8002 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8014 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAXPB

8013 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAXPB

8012 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAXPB

Page 1 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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4 5Jump Height = # of dogs

4005 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAXPB

4004 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXPB

4003 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAXPB

4002 Pixie, Maltese, Judy PawsonAXPB

4001 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXPB

Premier Standard  

Rich MackintoshJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24006 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettPAD

20 12Jump Height = # of dogs

20018 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerPAD

20016 Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierPAD

20015 Mags, Brittany, Kim TeesPAD

20014 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsPAD

20012 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyPAD

20009 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertPAD

20008 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskePAD

20005 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierPAD

20004 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonPAD

20027 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownPADP

20026 Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall  PADP

20025 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachPADP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16007 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesPAD

16006 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyPAD

16011 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalPADP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12009 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonPADP

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8007 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

PAD

8006 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuirePAD

8005 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonPAD

8013 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownPADP

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4005 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerPADP

Premier Jumpers  

Rich MackintoshJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24006 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettPJD

20 11Jump Height = # of dogs

20065 Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisPJD

20018 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerPJD

20016 Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierPJD

20015 Mags, Brittany, Kim TeesPJD

20014 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsPJD

20009 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertPJD

20008 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskePJD

20005 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierPJD

20004 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonPJD

20027 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownPJDP

20026 Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall  PJDP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16007 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesPJD

16011 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalPJDP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12003 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessPJD

12009 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonPJDP

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

8007 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

PJD

8006 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuirePJD

8005 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonPJD

8003 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanPJD

8013 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownPJDP

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4005 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerPJDP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Rich MackintoshJudge:

Page 2 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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24 7Jump Height = # of dogs

24007 Nashville, Border Collie, Karen GormanAXJA

24006 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24005 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXJB

24004 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXJB

24003 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXJB

24002 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXJB

24001 Diesel, Collie, Joanne Marie JesseAXJB

20 28Jump Height = # of dogs

20025 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAJPA

20070 Po, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXJB

20065 Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXJB

20018 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerAXJB

20017 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXJB

20016 Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXJB

20015 Mags, Brittany, Kim TeesAXJB

20014 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAXJB

20013 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20012 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyAXJB

20011 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXJB

20010 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry RinesAXJB

20009 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20008 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXJB

20007 Ace, Border Collie, Kristin ThoberAXJB

20006 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20005 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXJB

20004 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20002 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganAXJB

20001 Boo, Border Collie, Kristin ThoberAXJB

20060 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAJPB

20027 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownAJPB

20026 Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall  AJPB

20024 Madison, Golden Retriever, Linda CoeAJPB

20023 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

20021 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAJPB

20020 Chance, Collie, Joanne   JesseAJPB

20019 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

16 16Jump Height = # of dogs

16002 Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen JoffeAXJA

16001 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJA

16016 Rio, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarAJPA

16008 Smitty, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne KasprzakAJPA

16007 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesAXJB

16006 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXJB

16005 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16004 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXJB

16003 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16015 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAJPB

16014 Brooke, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAJPB

16013 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAJPB

16012 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAJPB

16011 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalAJPB

16010 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

16009 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

12 9Jump Height = # of dogs

12005 Leo, Miniature Poodle, Rebecca SkahanAXJB

12004 Aengus, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Cynthia PerroneAXJB

12003 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXJB

12002 Tribbles, All American, Janice GregoryAXJB

12001 Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne SmithAXJB

12009 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonAJPB

12008 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AJPB

12007 Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim TeesAJPB

12006 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAJPB

8 12Jump Height = # of dogs

8011 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXJB

8009 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansAXJB

8008 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

8007 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXJB

8006 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8005 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8004 Seren, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart TuckerAXJB

8003 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

8002 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8014 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAJPB

8013 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAJPB

8012 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAJPB

4 6Jump Height = # of dogs

4006 Double, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAJPB

4005 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAJPB

4004 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AJPB

4003 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAJPB

Page 3 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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4002 Pixie, Maltese, Judy PawsonAJPB

4001 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AJPB

Page 4 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.


